
Judge 's  S igna tures

T e xa s  X C E L S ta te  2 0 1 8
M eet Results
Ma r 6, 2018

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /1 3 /2 0 1 8  1 0 :5 7 :2 2  P M

W ome n /  X G /  JR A 3
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m
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Addison Re igle1111
C lassic Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.5759.675 37.950
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cam bree  C r ibbs1110
C lassic Gymnastics

9.100 9.325 9.4509.575 37.450
3T 8 2 6 2 

2 

Iliana  M organ1104
NW K

9.200 9.450 9.5259.250 37.425
1 4 6T 3 3 

3 

A llie  Chu1118
Pearland Elite

8.900 9.500 9.6009.400 37.400
9T 2T 3T 1 4 

4 

Brooklyn Eym an1114
GymTricks

9.100 9.075 9.5009.250 36.925
3T 13T 6T 4T 5 

5 

S ydney Aguila r1109
Champion A cademy

9.000 9.400 9.0009.300 36.700
8 5T 5 14T 6 

6 

Nevaeh Gonza lez1103
NW K

9.075 9.275 9.1509.175 36.675
7 10 8 10T 7 

7 

M olly M cC rea1112
Golden Grip

8.900 9.500 9.3508.625 36.375
9T 2T 11 8 8 

8 

Kylie  Bingham1105
Aog

8.850 8.775 9.0009.400 36.025
11 16 3T 14T 9 

9 

Kaylin Drozd1101
NW K

8.725 9.125 8.9509.150 35.950
13T 12 9 16T 10 

10 

M a li Ka te  V enable1119
Max imum W oodlands

9.100 9.300 8.9508.500 35.850
3T 9 13 16T 11 

11 

Jesaeh Gonza lez1102
NW K

8.250 8.800 9.4259.125 35.600
17 15 10 7 12 

12 

Ade line  Hoang1117
AA  Gym

9.125 9.400 9.0757.725 35.325
2 5T 16 13 13 

13 

Na ta lie  Lindberg1116
EW A  Prosper

8.325 9.375 9.1507.975 34.825
16 7 15 10T 14 

14 

Laure l Gr iffith1107
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.050 9.150 9.1508.000 34.350
19 11 14 10T 15 

15 

J'Cora  Johnson1106
Sugar Land

8.750 8.300 9.5007.625 34.175
12 19 17 4T 16 

16 

Kayden King1115
EW A  Prosper

8.725 8.600 7.8008.550 33.675
13T 17 12 19 17 

17 

Jayla  Brow n1108
Inf inite  Bounds

8.675 9.075 9.3006.525 33.575
15 13T 19 9 18 

18 

M atLyn Jo Gibbs1113
Empire

8.100 8.550 8.9507.250 32.850
18 18 18 16T 19 

19 
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